Bus

Bus 59 Sotrama 59 : Woro Kourou 2 Sogoniko Go to website

Direction
Arrét Sogoniko — Terminus Sogoniko

41 stops

Open route schedule

Arrét Sogoniko

Arrét Kalaban Aci

Rail Da

Anciens Combattants

Echangeur

Arrét Sotrama

Train Gare Da

Arrét

1er Arrondissement

Arrét Sotrama

Vox Da

Arrét Sotrama

Cathédrale

Arrét Sotrama

Trésor

Arrét Sotrama

Arret Sotrama

Station Shell

Energie Da

Arrét Sotrama

Palais Da

Route schedule
Arrét Sogoniko — Terminus Sogoniko

Monday 07:44
Tuesday 07:44
Wednesday 07:44
Thursday 07:44
Friday 07:44
Saturday 07:44
Sunday 07:44
Route info

Direction: Arrét Sogoniko
Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

< -
e 12 Djelibougou
k. b e Th
Médina-Coura o
-:-":":’.-
o T & S e e
B LY L _===="0uinzambougou ) Bougoul
iy B T Rise Pasteur
Niaréla
=
s
: RNS
@ \ :
b
\:\\\\ labougou
i i
Badalabougou.=
" Magnambougou
Torokorobougou
% oniko
4 & Daoudabougou
~ -~ Sabalibougou % s
E 3
I i & - -

Baca-Djicoroni @’DWSU'EBWERMEU%&;

Duaa'zn’ 5 =

B 59— Sotrama 59 : Woro Kourou 2 Sogoniko BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-59-448580820-890782351
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-59-448580820-890782351
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-59-448580820-890782351

Arret Sotrama

Yirini Kérd

Amandine

Station Shell

Azar Libre Service

Lycée Da

Lycée Kankoun Moussa

Hotél Les Colibris

Sahel Pneumatique

Daoudabougou Sirafara

Niamokoro Sirafa

Africa Tour

Arrét Maternité

Cscom Sogoniko

Magnambougou Sirafara

Arrét Studio Photo Numérique

Arrét Somatra

Arrét Sotrama

Auto Gare

Terminus Sogoniko



Direction

Auto Gare — Arrét Sogoniko

32 stops

Open route schedule

Auto Gare

Arrét Sotrama

Magniambougou Sirafara

Cscom Sogoniko

Arrét Maternité

Africa Tour

Niamakoro Sirafara

Daoudabougou Sirafara

Sahel Pneumatique

Hotél Les Colibris

Lycée Kankoun Moussa

Lycée Da

Broadway Café

Azar Libre Service

Amandine Da

Ecole Hhetec De Bamako

Palais Da

Place koro

Arrét Sotrama

Arret Sotrama

Wonida

Ecobank

Arret Dabanani

Dabanani

Arrét Sotrama

Route schedule
Auto Gare — Arrét Sogoniko

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Auto Gare
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

08:42

08:42

08:42

08:42

08:42

08:42

08:42


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-59-448580820-890782351

Arrét Sotrama

Artisanat

Arret Sotrama Artisanat

Arrét Sotrama

Rail Da

Arrét Kalaban Aci

Arrét Sogoniko

59 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



